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2025 ISF FFA CROSSBRED MARKET SWINE SHOW

--Ribbon-- Tag
P__B R _Place Vvip Numb

Exh
Num

EXHIBITOR

CLASS 21.011 Division 1 Market Barrows 1

7007
4395
6506
4879
2334
7242
3632
2946
7495
378
4200
4232
4274
647

CLASS 21.012 Division 1 Market Barrows 2

2235
4649
4808
4810
240
399
7105
6655
477
456
6768
6904
6780
2947.5

CLASS 21.013
1271
1869

FFA MARKET --

19
68
448
600
607
648
735
739
869
911
990
1052
1057
1097

1102
1192
1220
1220
1266
1406
1414
1621
1681
1690
1696
1711
1730
740

Division 1 Market Barrows 3

137
381

CHAPTER

Weight

14 Hogs entered
Jenna Nelson
Lane Vroegh
Lainey Harre
Delaney Runner
Carson Schmitt
Maddy Anderson
Mara Koenck
Lainey Lorch
Brook Moore
Brayden Bassett
Lily Schneider
Luke Long
Logan Evans

Kane Boyle

14 Hogs entered
Brady Lensing
Faith Dvorak
Gracie Raasch
Gracie Raasch
Gabby Welberg
Madison Fry
Josie Boomgaars
Max Lodge
Sloan Curtin
Ashlyn Schultz
Adison Daufeldt
Clay Ledger
Gunnar Tyler

Sophie Lorch

15 Hogs entered
Mya Garman
Jillian Woodruff

PAGE 1

Weight Range 230 to 296

Adel DeSoto Minburn FFA 296

Agri-Power FFA
Colo-NESCO FFA
East Marshall FFA
East Sac FFA
Emmetsburg FFA
GTRA FFA
Harris-Lake Park FFA
Knoxville FFA
Lynnville-Sully FFA
Melcher Dallas FFA
Moravia FFA
Mormon Trail FFA
MVAO FFA

Weight Range 230 to 230

Nashua Plainfield FFA
North Tama FFA
OABCIG FFA
OABCIG FFA
Panorama FFA
Sigourney FFA

Sioux Center FFA
West Branch FFA
Williamsburg FFA
Williamsburg FFA
Wilton FFA

Wilton FFA

Wilton FFA
Harris-Lake Park FFA

Weight Range 231 to 239

Algona FFA
Central Plains FFA

230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230

230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230

235
239



pribon-y Place ¥ i?ﬁnb 1\1}::::1 EXHIBITOR CHAPTER Weight
6512 451 Quin McCollom Colo-NESCO FFA 239
1566 498  Kaelyn Townsley Crooked Creek FFA 232
4875 600  Delaney Runner East Marshall FFA 234
1699 745  Emma Cole Highland FFA 236
8191 869  Brook Moore Knoxville FFA 238
3952 893  Tate Nelson Lone Tree FFA 232
377 911 Brayden Bassett Lynnville-Sully FFA 235
4265 1056  Levi Evans Mormon Trail FFA 236
650 1096  Camryn Boyle MVAO FFA 231
763 1596  Rylee Libe Washington FFA 235
478 1681  Sloan Curtin Williamsburg FFA 235
464 1690  Ashlyn Schultz Williamsburg FFA 237
6840 1707  Emma Hartman Wilton FFA 234
CLASS 21.014 Division 1 Market Barrows 4 13 Hogsentered =~ Weight Range 240 to 244
704 130 Isaac Stensland Alburnett FFA 242
5785 273  Jaedyn Meier Brokaw FFA 242
938 566 Ty Henningsen DeWitt Central FFA 243
3825 883  Trudy Baxter Little Switzerland FFA 240
662 1096  Camryn Boyle MVAO FFA 243
646 1097  Kane Boyle MVAO FFA 240
241 1266  Gabby Welberg Panorama FFA 240
6081 1558  Brooklyn Headley Van Buren County FFA 243
347 1591  Destry Peine Wapsie Valley FFA 242
6641 1645 Kaelyn Feldman West Liberty FFA 244
6836 1707  Emma Hartman Wilton FFA 242
6397 1748 Mady Moren Winterset FFA 241
7028 1755  Oscar Potter Woodward-Granger FFA 240
CLASS 21.015 Division 1 Market Barrows 5 12 Hogs entered =~ Weight Range 245 to 247

145 182  Avery Schipper BCLUW FFA 245
1533 496  Eli Miller Crooked Creek FFA 245
4907 600  Delaney Runner East Marshall FFA 246
2949 739  Lainey Lorch Harris-Lake Park FFA 245
4815 785  Dickson Frye Independence FFA 247
3642 866  Isaac Striegel Keota FFA 247

FFA MARKET --

PAGE 2



pribon-y Place ¥ i?ﬁnb 1\1}::::1 EXHIBITOR CHAPTER Weight
3840 884  Wyatt Baxter Little Switzerland FFA 245
4195 990  Lily Schneider Melcher Dallas FFA 245
2796 1118  Briggs Toot Nevada FFA 245
458 1690  Ashlyn Schultz Williamsburg FFA 245
6818 1708  Kalyssa Herrold Wilton FFA 247
6861 1722 Adam Sauer Wilton FFA 245
CLASS 21.019 Division 1 Market Barrows Champion 0 Hogsentered =~ Weight Range  to
DC -
DRC -
CLASS 21.021 Division 2 Market Barrows 1 12 Hogs entered =~ Weight Range 248 to 249
6460 479  Grant Skellenger Creston FFA 249
2330 633  Mia Tallmon East Union FFA 248
2572 650  Kennedy Axmear English Valleys FFA 248
267 1020  Charlotte Sieren Mid-Prairie FFA 248
4341 1079  Bailey Danner Muscatine FFA 248
5123 1364  Kennedy DeVries Red Oak FFA 249
5569 1479  Teagan Wadle Southeast Warren FFA 248
6076 1557  Braxton Headley Van Buren County FFA 249
8181 1590  Ellie Neil Wapsie Valley FFA 249
6182 1609  Memphis Stark Wayne FFA 249
4968 1662  Landrey Peterson West Marshall FFA 248
X 2080 462  Peyton Salazar Columbus FFA 248
CLASS 21.022 Division 2 Market Barrows 2 18 Hogs entered =~ Weight Range 250 to 255
1584 191  Cameron Casel Bellevue FFA 250
1588 233 cole sonka Benton Community FFA 251
1622 239  Jamison Kramersmeier Bison FFA 255
1857 382 Pierce Woodruff Central Plains FFA 255
2867 397  Sydney Cain Chariton FFA 250
1437 491  Tate Beard Crooked Creek FFA 254
2844 732 Matthew Luiken Grundy Center FFA 252
3146 767  Landry Lash Humboldt FFA 252
3655 862  Brody Greiner Keota FFA 255
3683 867  Cael Irving Knoxville FFA 250
FFA MARKET -- PAGE 3
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pribon-y Place ¥ i?ﬁnb 1\1}::::1 EXHIBITOR CHAPTER
370 916  Hayden Lowry Lynnville-Sully FFA 250
663 1097  Kane Boyle MVAO FFA 250
1251 1135  Mackenzie Cupples Newton FFA 250
4492 1149  Brayden balichek North Cedar FFA 255
6133 1583  Zach Harbison Wapello FFA 255
4922 1662  Landrey Peterson West Marshall FFA 254
6839 1707  Emma Hartman Wilton FFA 250
2948.5 740  Sophie Lorch Harris-Lake Park FFA 250
CLASS 21.023 Division 2 Market Barrows 3 17 Hogs entered ~ Weight Range 257 to 260
4540 47 Caleb Junis Agri-Power FFA 260
3932 66 Braxtonn Vroegh Agri-Power FFA 258
703 130 Isaac Stensland Alburnett FFA 258
1616 240  Rylan Moore Bison FFA 260
5786 273  Jaedyn Meier Brokaw FFA 260
1854 382  Pierce Woodruff Central Plains FFA 259
1428 489  Grant Anderson Crooked Creek FFA 257
1204 523  Jenna White Davis County FFA 259
4904 600  Delaney Runner East Marshall FFA 260
3648 866  Isaac Striegel Keota FFA 258
2967 1110  Mady Gibson Nevada FFA 258
5091 1308  Addison Wall Pleasantville FFA 257
5494 1479  Teagan Wadle Southeast Warren FFA 257
5914 1565  Abigail McKenna Vinton-Shellsburg FFA 257
6785 1726  Jerald Stranberg Wilton FFA 257
7039 1754  Tabor Lettow Woodward-Granger FFA 258
7316 1866  Nolan Gaul Edgewood- 260
CLASS 21.024 Division 2 Market Barrows 4 14 Hogsentered ~ Weight Range 261 to 266
1521 221 Kelsey Brown Benton Community FFA 261
1614 240  Rylan Moore Bison FFA 265
1858 382 Pierce Woodruff Central Plains FFA 265
2115 507  Charles Shafer Dallas Center-Grimes FFA 263
956 563  Hannah Grantz DeWitt Central FFA 265
2954 741 Aubree Pedley Harris-Lake Park FFA 266
3148 767  Landry Lash Humboldt FFA 265
FFA MARKET -- PAGE 4
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4812 785  Dickson Frye Independence FFA 265
3819 886  Marcus Gebel Little Switzerland FFA 263
774 1042  Brady Hayen Monticello FFA 265
2 5137 1364  Kennedy DeVries Red Oak FFA 261
2893 1377  Taven Moore Riverside FFA 262
355 1597  Sydney Matthias Washington FFA 262
6635 1645 Kaelyn Feldman West Liberty FFA 262

CLASS 21.025 Division 2 Market Barrows 5 14 Hogs entered ~ Weight Range 267 to 269
3775 367  Alexandra Zahradnik Central Lutheran FFA 268
7465 369  Ethan Pedersen Central Lyon FFA 269
937 566 Ty Henningsen DeWitt Central FFA 268
3120 765  Gracelyn Illg Humboldt FFA 269
7401 830  Afton Klaftke Iowa Falls-Alden FFA 267
280 1019  Cuyler Rourke Mid-Prairie FFA 268
4335 1079  Bailey Danner Muscatine FFA 268
4493 1149  Brayden balichek North Cedar FFA 267
574 1218  Morgan Wallin Northwood FFA 269
5465 1467 Kaya Byers Southeast Polk FFA 267
6656 1621  Max Lodge West Branch FFA 268
476 1681  Sloan Curtin Williamsburg FFA 267
6976 1705  Oliver Grings Wilton FFA 267
6900 1711  Clay Ledger Wilton FFA 268

CLASS 21.029 Division 2 Market Barrows Champion 0 Hogsentered =~ Weight Range  to
DC -
DRC -

CLASS 21.031 Division 3 Market Barrows 1 15 Hogs entered =~ Weight Range 270 to 273
5235 86 Macey Goshorn AHSTW FFA 272
130 148  Tommy Janssen Aplington-Parkersburg 271
7154 250  Preston VonStein Bondurant-Farrar FFA 270
8213 281  Leanna Bousselot Calamus-Wheatland FFA 273
1856 382 Pierce Woodruff Central Plains FFA 273
6504 448  Lainey Harre Colo-NESCO FFA 270
7243 648  Maddy Anderson Emmetsburg FFA 272

FFA MARKET -- PAGE 5
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505 717 Aden Wolfe Grinnell FFA 272

2 907  Kennedy Rife Louisa-Muscatine FFA 271
3733 973  Parker Holsteen Mediapolis FFA 271
580 1213 Aydan Schutz Northwood FFA 270
576 1217  Hayley Wallin Northwood FFA 270
5099 1299  Caleb Cook Pleasantville FFA 270
7107 1414  Josie Boomgaars Sioux Center FFA 272
6973 1705  Oliver Grings Wilton FFA 273

CLASS 21.032 Division 3 Market Barrows 2 15 Hogsentered =~ Weight Range 274 to 277
1723 337  Caleigh Lewis Center Point-Urbana FFA 274
2062 458  Madeleine Howell Columbus FFA 276
6482 480  Josie Tallmon Creston FFA 274
954 563  Hannah Grantz DeWitt Central FFA 274
2571 650  Kennedy Axmear English Valleys FFA 275
1694 745  Emma Cole Highland FFA 275
3684 867  Cael Irving Knoxville FFA 274
3711 872  Abby Koeppen Lake Mills FFA 277
2968 1110  Mady Gibson Nevada FFA 275
4657 1226  Lydia Koch Osage FFA 275
5131 1364  Kennedy DeVries Red Oak FFA 277
613 1397  Hallie Pedley Sibley-Ocheyedan FFA 274
765 1596  Rylee Libe Washington FFA 274
4964 1662  Landrey Peterson West Marshall FFA 276
6975 1705  Oliver Grings Wilton FFA 275
CLASS 21.033 Division 3 Market Barrows 3 13 Hogsentered =~ Weight Range 278 to 279

1143 17 Levi Hick Adel DeSoto Minburn FFA 279
3171 300  Caden Will CAM FFA 278
6334 330 Emma Wink Cascade FFA 278
7473 369  Ethan Pedersen Central Lyon FFA 279
1862 381  lillian Woodruff Central Plains FFA 279
1414 492 Justin Knipfer Crooked Creek FFA 279
2117 507  Charles Shafer Dallas Center-Grimes FFA 278
3445 814  Dawson Strange Indianola FFA 278
3654 865  Karley Greiner Keota FFA 278

FFA MARKET -- PAGE 6
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3949 894  Easton Ronan Lone Tree FFA 279
6202 1613  Adysen Poppen Webster City FFA 279
6673 1622  Madalyn Neuberger West Branch FFA 278
6907 1712 Kinley Ledger Wilton FFA 278

CLASS 21.034 Division 3 Market Barrows 4 13 Hogs entered =~ Weight Range 280 to 282
5382 87 Collin Harder AHSTW FFA 282
124 148  Tommy Janssen Aplington-Parkersburg 281
2000 254  Matthew Fitzgerald Boone A&M FFA 282
1720 337  Caleigh Lewis Center Point-Urbana FFA 281
2741 707  Lauren Oakes Greene County FFA 280
500 717 Aden Wolfe Grinnell FFA 280
3160 769  Bella Opheim Humboldt FFA 280
7400 830  Afton Klaftke Iowa Falls-Alden FFA 281
3763 886  Marcus Gebel Little Switzerland FFA 282
612 1397  Hallie Pedley Sibley-Ocheyedan FFA 280
5489 1479  Teagan Wadle Southeast Warren FFA 282
424 1678  Edie Axmear Williamsburg FFA 280
6400 1750  Ryder Wildin Winterset FFA 280

CLASS 21.039 Division 3 Market Barrows Champion 0 Hogsentered =~ Weight Range  to

DC -
DRC -

CLASS 21.041 Division 4 Market Barrows 1 14 Hogs entered =~ Weight Range 283 to 285
1266 137  Mya Garman Algona FFA 285
2040 156  Grant Petty Atlantic FFA 285
6373 302  Cale Bryant Cardinal FFA 285
1855 381  lillian Woodruff Central Plains FFA 285
6511 451 Quin McCollom Colo-NESCO FFA 285
2079 461  Emma Salazar Columbus FFA 284
1410 497  Katie Miller Crooked Creek FFA 283
6124 585  Lane MclIntosh Dunkerton FFA 283
4814 788  Lizzy Kremer Independence FFA 283
5314 1430  Brynn Ostrem South Hamilton FFA 285
6102 1580  Montana Boline Wapello FFA 285
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352 1597  Sydney Matthias Washington FFA 285
6624 1646  Alyssa Lenz West Liberty FFA 285
7312 646  Marin Gaul Edgewood- 285
CLASS 21.042 Division 4 Market Barrows 2 16 Hogs entered ~ Weight Range 287 to 290
126 148  Tommy Janssen Aplington-Parkersburg 288
1619 239  Jamison Kramersmeier Bison FFA 290
1708 337  Caleigh Lewis Center Point-Urbana FFA 290
7476 369  Ethan Pedersen Central Lyon FFA 290
2329 633  Mia Tallmon East Union FFA 290
5794 665  Blake Sobaski Fairfield FFA 287
3830 883  Trudy Baxter Little Switzerland FFA 287
3582 974  Truett Larson Mediapolis FFA 288
3608 982  Haley Schnedler Mediapolis FFA 289
601 1212 Lauren Petznick Northwood FFA 289
5263 1393 Chase Power Seymour FFA 288
609 1400  Grant Schiphoff Sibley-Ocheyedan FFA 288
6067 1555 Randi Grimm Van Buren County FFA 290
6700 1636  Katelyn Witte West Fork FFA 290
6702 1636  Katelyn Witte West Fork FFA 288
480 1681  Sloan Curtin Williamsburg FFA 290
CLASS 21.043 Division 4 Market Barrows 3 13 Hogs entered =~ Weight Range 291 to 295
5394 87 Collin Harder AHSTW FFA 294
3643 866  Isaac Striegel Keota FFA 293
3765 885  Alaina Gebel Little Switzerland FFA 291
4279 1058  Lance Halferty Mormon Trail FFA 294
4438 1075  Paisley VanWinkle Murray FFA 295
4342 1079  Bailey Danner Muscatine FFA 291
4490 1144  Chloe Rardin Nodaway Valley FFA 293
Scratch 1116 1269  Derek Bohm Pekin FFA 295
5170 1366  Ella Johnson Red Oak FFA 292
2806 1374  Addison Kadel Riverside FFA 295
353 1597  Sydney Matthias Washington FFA 293
6916 1700  Maxson Fitzer Wilton FFA 295
6393 1734  Emma Bradley Winterset FFA 292
FFA MARKET -- PAGE 8
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CLASS 21.044 Division 4 Market Barrows 4 14 Hogs entered =~ Weight Range 296 to 305
8182 769  Bella Opheim Humboldt FFA 300
682 1050  Lilly Stoll Monticello FFA 299
2543 1069  Alexis Francy Mount Pleasant FFA 305
3135 1118  Briggs Toot Nevada FFA 297
7118 1231  Ivan Greif Osceola Big Chief FFA 305
2899 1373 Jersey Hilgenberg Riverside FFA 298
2802 1376 ~ Owen Kadel Riverside FFA 305
396 1406  Madison Fry Sigourney FFA 304
5416 1439  Jake Balvanz South Hardin FFA 305
6136 1585  Wyatt Strawhacker Wapello FFA 296
6203 1614  Avery Poppen Webster City FFA 296
6699 1636  Katelyn Witte West Fork FFA 305
520 1679  Jersey Bral Williamsburg FFA 305
6977 1705  Oliver Grings Wilton FFA 299
CLASS 21.045 Division 4 Market Barrows 5 17 Hogs entered =~ Weight Range 309 to 350
4130 56 Olivia Rupe Agri-Power FFA 315
5233 86 Macey Goshorn AHSTW FFA 315
6381 303 Sawyer Goehring Cardinal FFA 312
1696 338  Kinze Manson Center Point-Urbana FFA 320
1744 342 Jaxton Joiner Centerville FFA 309
3656 862  Brody Greiner Keota FFA 312
3834 883  Trudy Baxter Little Switzerland FFA 339
3953 893  Tate Nelson Lone Tree FFA 313
8196 961 Lilly Gibbons Martensdale-St. Marys FFA 337
3610 982  Haley Schnedler Mediapolis FFA 346
2541 1069  Alexis Francy Mount Pleasant FFA 325
2546 1072 Zenlynn Lee Mount Pleasant FFA 311
4553 1164  Brady Woods North Linn FFA 327
7357 1236 Shawn McAfee Osceola Big Chief FFA 321
2897 1373 Jersey Hilgenberg Riverside FFA 350
402 1410  Dillon Menke Sigourney FFA 310
5318 1429  Amanda Ostrem South Hamilton FFA 315
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CHAPTER

Weight

CLASS 21.049 Division 4 Market Barrows Champion 0 Hogs entered

DC
DRC

CLASS 21.051 Division 5 Market Gilts 1 20 Hogs entered

6543
1564
2167
3633
3122
3700
4230
1254
4991
4779
5122
6075
6080
6657
6717
516
8208
4232
X 2947
2795

450
494
537
735
765
876
1052
1135
1220
1229
1364
1556
1556
1621
1676
1679
1032
1052
397
450

CLASS 21.052 Division 5 Market Gilts 2

1384 173 Madison Maire
1992 257  Nathan Lynch
1724 337  Caleigh Lewis
3334 765  Gracelyn Illg
4744 786  Katie Johnson
3701 876  Andrew Wallin
586 1212 Lauren Petznick
4656 1226  Lydia Koch
5096 1307  Jonah Schumacher
FFA MARKET -- PAGE 10

Ivy Jamison

Kai Malone
Addison Wemark
Mara Koenck
Gracelyn Illg
Andrew Wallin
Luke Long

Mackenzie Cupples

Gracie Raasch
Paige Mehmen
Kennedy DeVries
Bailey Headley
Bailey Headley
Max Lodge
Lydia. Bleeker
Jersey Bral
Carsten James
Luke Long
Sydney Cain

Ivy Jamison

16 Hogs entered

Weight Range to

Weight Range 230 to 242

Colo-NESCO FFA
Crooked Creek FFA
Decorah FFA

GTRA FFA

Humboldt FFA

Lake Mills FFA
Moravia FFA

Newton FFA

OABCIG FFA

Osage FFA

Red Oak FFA

Van Buren County FFA
Van Buren County FFA
West Branch FFA
Western Christian FFA
Williamsburg FFA
Montezuma FFA
Moravia FFA

Chariton FFA
Colo-NESCO FFA

Weight Range 237 to 273

Ballard FFA

Boone A&M FFA

Center Point-Urbana FFA
Humboldt FFA
Independence FFA

Lake Mills FFA
Northwood FFA

Osage FFA

Pleasantville FFA

230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
235
231
230
230
236
236
230
230
230
242
230

252
247
250
240
252
240
252
240
248
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5574 1479  Teagan Wadle Southeast Warren FFA 252
6005 1553  Anaka Dekkers Unity Christian FFA 241
6082 1558  Brooklyn Headley Van Buren County FFA 243
6184 1609  Memphis Stark Wayne FFA 250
6756 1673  Owen Westergard West Sioux FFA 237
6817 1708  Kalyssa Herrold Wilton FFA 250
X 2948 397  Sydney Cain Chariton FFA 273
CLASS 21.053 Division 5 Market Gilts 3 15 Hogs entered ~ Weight Range 255 to 265
5208 89 Andrew Lund AHSTW FFA 255
702 131 Lincoln Stensland Alburnett FFA 260
1589 233 cole sonka Benton Community FFA 264
1436 489  Grant Anderson Crooked Creek FFA 265
1203 524  Layne White Davis County FFA 255
3150 767  Landry Lash Humboldt FFA 255
7403 830  Afton Klaftke Iowa Falls-Alden FFA 255
3713 872  Abby Koeppen Lake Mills FFA 264
3947 896  ashlynn Sojka Lone Tree FFA 263
1393 1298  Isaac Hornor Pilot Creek FFA 255
5324 1429  Amanda Ostrem South Hamilton FFA 255
5319 1430  Brynn Ostrem South Hamilton FFA 255
5632 1479  Teagan Wadle Southeast Warren FFA 264
6176 1606  Dillon Couchman Wayne FFA 260
6765 1696  Adison Daufeldt Wilton FFA 264
CLASS 21.059 Division 5 Market Gilts Champion 0 Hogsentered = Weight Range  to
DC -
DRC -
CLASS 21.061 Division 6 Market Gilts 1 17 Hogs entered ~ Weight Range 265 to 272
5238 86 Macey Goshorn AHSTW FFA 272
5381 87 Collin Harder AHSTW FFA 271
2073 149 Colton Anderson Atlantic FFA 269
1531 496  Eli Miller Crooked Creek FFA 269
2842 732 Matthew Luiken Grundy Center FFA 270
3339 811 Sylvia Rainey Indianola FFA 265
FFA MARKET -- PAGE 11
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6358 857  Alyvia Mclntosh Jesup FFA 268
3839 883  Trudy Baxter Little Switzerland FFA 267
3822 886  Marcus Gebel Little Switzerland FFA 269
2008 926  Parker Ries Maquoketa Valley FFA 265
2914 1378  Mallorie Sick Riverside FFA 265
401 1410  Dillon Menke Sigourney FFA 267
6001 1541  Emery Hall Tri-County FFA 266
6698 1636  Katelyn Witte West Fork FFA 265
6857 1723  Avery Sauer Wilton FFA 268
6793 1726  Jerald Stranberg Wilton FFA 267
6793 489  Grant Anderson Crooked Creek FFA 265
CLASS 21.062 Division 6 Market Gilts 2 17 Hogs entered ~ Weight Range 273 to 285
1262 137  Mya Garman Algona FFA 278
2039 156  Grant Petty Atlantic FFA 280
7134 281  Leanna Bousselot Calamus-Wheatland FFA 280
2861 397  Sydney Cain Chariton FFA 282
2066 463  Drew Totemeier Columbus FFA 274
5848 665  Blake Sobaski Fairfield FFA 284
2742 707  Lauren Oakes Greene County FFA 275
6357 857  Alyvia Mclntosh Jesup FFA 273
3838 884  Wyatt Baxter Little Switzerland FFA 273
3732 973  Parker Holsteen Mediapolis FFA 285
2793 1032 Carsten James Montezuma FFA 285
3138 1119  Wyatt Toot Nevada FFA 276
Scratch 1113 1269  Derek Bohm Pekin FFA 280
622 1398  Jaxon Pedley Sibley-Ocheyedan FFA 277
610 1400  Grant Schiphoff Sibley-Ocheyedan FFA 284
6201 1613  Adysen Poppen Webster City FFA 283
6598 1628  Kyria Loecke West Delaware FFA 285
CLASS 21.063 Division 6 Market Gilts 3 16 Hogs entered ~ Weight Range 290 to 325
1509 221 Kelsey Brown Benton Community FFA 295
6383 303 Sawyer Goehring Cardinal FFA 312
6481 480  Josie Tallmon Creston FFA 294
941 566 Ty Henningsen DeWitt Central FFA 290

FFA MARKET -- PAGE 12
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6123 585  Lane MclIntosh Dunkerton FFA 295
503 717 Aden Wolfe Grinnell FFA 301
2845 732 Matthew Luiken Grundy Center FFA 292
2847 733 Mikala Luiken Grundy Center FFA 315
3159 769  Bella Opheim Humboldt FFA 325
4777 1229  Paige Mehmen Osage FFA 295
397 1406  Madison Fry Sigourney FFA 292
5417 1439  Jake Balvanz South Hardin FFA 310
461 1690  Ashlyn Schultz Williamsburg FFA 298
6858 1723  Avery Sauer Wilton FFA 294
6779 1730  Gunnar Tyler Wilton FFA 290
6388 1735  Gracelynn Brown Winterset FFA 305

CLASS 21.069 Division 6 Market Gilts Champion 0 Hogsentered =~ Weight Range  to
DC
DRC

CLASS 21.1 Grand Champion Market Pig 0 Hogs entered ~ Weight Range  to
Gr Champ
Res GC
Res G 111
Res G IV
Res GV
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